Catalogue Autoclave stages

Drawing
reference

Drawing
reference

Drawing
reference

Drawing
reference

Drawing
reference

Drawing
reference

Drawing
reference

Drawing
reference

Drawing
reference

Name Section
Autoclave red pine anti-slip stripwood moulding
145X33
145x33 2C/R
Name Section
Autoclave red pine stage floor 120x16 120x16
Autoclave red pine stage floor 140x22 140x22
Autoclave red pine stage floor 120x22 120x22
Name Section
Autoclave red pine bevel stage floor 120x22 120x22
Name Section
Tarima techo pino rojo cuperizado 140x22 140x22
Name Section
Aut i ili
utoclave red pine bevel ceiling stage floor 140x22
140x22
Name Section
Autoclave red pine dec stage floor 95x21 95x21
Name Section
Autoclave red pine anti-slip stripwood moulding 95x21
95x21
Name Section
Autoclave red pine sloted stripwood moulding 95x21
95x21 4C/R R-2
Name Section
Risk treated red pine stripwood moulding IV 4C/R  45x20
Risk treated red pine stripwood moulding IV 4C/R  70x20
Risk treated red pine stripwood moulding IV 4C/R  95x20
Risk treated red pine stripwood moulding IV 4C/R 120x20
Risk treated red pine stripwood moulding IV 4C/R 195x20
Risk treated red pine stripwood moulding IV 4C/R  95x25
Risk treated red pine stripwood moulding IV 4C/R  45x28
Risk treated red pine stripwood moulding IV 4C/R  30x30
Risk treated red pine stripwood moulding IV 4C/R 120x30
Risk treated red pine stripwood moulding IV 4C/R  45x45
Risk treated red pine stripwood moulding IV 4C/R  70x45


https://togica.es/en/catalogue/catalogue-autoclave-stages/

Drawing
reference

Drawing
reference

Risk treated
Risk treated
Risk treated
Risk treated
Risk treated
Risk treated
Risk treated
Risk treated
Risk treated
Risk treated
Risk treated

Risk treated

Risk treated

Risk treated

Risk treated

Risk treated

Risk treated

Risk treated

Risk treated

Risk treated

Risk treated

Risk treated

Risk treated

Risk treated

Risk treated

red
red
red
red
red
red
red
red
red
red

red

red

red

red

red

red

red

red

red

red

red

red

red

red

red

pine
pine
pine
pine
pine
pine
pine
pine
pine
pine
pine
pine
pine
pine
pine
pine
pine
pine
pine
pine
pine
pine
pine

pine

pine

Name

stripwood
stripwood
stripwood
stripwood
stripwood
stripwood
stripwood
stripwood
stripwood
stripwood

stripwood
Name

stripwood
R-2

stripwood
R-2
stripwood
R-2
stripwood
R-2
stripwood
R-2
stripwood
R-2
stripwood
R-2
stripwood
R-2
stripwood
R-2
stripwood
R-2
stripwood
R-2
stripwood
R-2
stripwood
R-2

stripwood
R-2

moulding
moulding
moulding
moulding
moulding
moulding
moulding
moulding
moulding
moulding

moulding

moulding

moulding

moulding

moulding

moulding

moulding

moulding

moulding

moulding

moulding

moulding

moulding

moulding

moulding

Iv
Iv
Iv
Iv
Iv
Iv
Iv
Iv
Iv
Iv
Iv

Iv

Iv

Iv

Iv

Iv

Iv

Iv

Iv

Iv

Iv

Iv

Iv

Iv

Iv

4C/R
4C/R
4C/R
4C/R
4C/R
4C/R
4C/R
4C/R
4C/R
4C/R
4C/R

4C/R

4C/R

4C/R

4C/R

4C/R

4C/R

4C/R

4C/R

4C/R

4C/R

4C/R

4C/R

4C/R

4C/R

Listén pino rojo tratado riesgo IV 4C/R R-2

Section

95x45
120x45
145x45
195x45
58x58
120x59
70x70
145x70
195x70
220x70
95x95

Section

45%x20

70x20

95x20

120x20

195x20

95x25

45x%28

30x30

120x30

45x45

70x45

95x45

120x45

145x45

195x45



Drawing
reference

Risk

Risk

Risk

Risk

Risk

Risk

Risk

Risk

treated

treated

treated

treated

treated

treated

treated

treated

red

red

red

red

red

red

red

red

pine

pine

pine

pine

pine

pine

pine

pine

Name

stripwood
R-2

stripwood
R-2
stripwood
R-2
stripwood
R-2
stripwood
R-2
stripwood
R-2
stripwood
R-2

stripwood
R-2

moulding

moulding

moulding

moulding

moulding

moulding

moulding

moulding

Iv

Iv

Iv

Iv

Iv

Iv

Iv

Iv

4C/R

4C/R

4C/R

4C/R

4C/R

4C/R

4C/R

4C/R

Section

195x45

58x58

120x59

70x70

145x70

195x70

220x70

95x95



