Catalogue Autoclave stages

	Drawing	Name	Section						
×	reference	Name	Section						
	_	Autoclave red pine anti-slip stripwood moulding 145×33 2C/R	145X33						
×	Drawing reference	Name Se							
	_	Autoclave red pine stage floor 120×16	120×16						
	_	Autoclave red pine stage floor 140×22	140×22						
	_	Autoclave red pine stage floor 120×22	120×22						
×	Drawing reference	Name	Section						
	_	Autoclave red pine bevel stage floor 120×22	120×22						
×	Drawing reference	Name	Section						
	_	Tarima techo pino rojo cuperizado 140×22							
×	Drawing reference	Name	Section						
	-	Autoclave red pine bevel ceiling stage floor 140×22	140×22						
×	Drawing reference	Name	Section						
	_	Autoclave red pine dec stage floor 95×21							
×	Drawing reference	Name S							
	_	Autoclave red pine anti-slip stripwood moulding 95×21							
×	Drawing reference	Name							
—	_	Autoclave red pine sloted stripwood moulding 95×21 4C/R R-2							
×	Drawing reference	Name	Section						
	-	Risk treated red pine stripwood moulding IV 4C/R	45×20						
	_	Risk treated red pine stripwood moulding IV 4C/R	70×20						
	_	Risk treated red pine stripwood moulding IV 4C/R	95×20						
	_	Risk treated red pine stripwood moulding IV 4C/R	120×20						
	_	Risk treated red pine stripwood moulding IV 4C/R	195×20						
	-	Risk treated red pine stripwood moulding IV 4C/R	95×25						
	_	Risk treated red pine stripwood moulding IV 4C/R	45×28						
	-	Risk treated red pine stripwood moulding IV 4C/R	30×30						
	-	Risk treated red pine stripwood moulding IV 4C/P	120×30						
	_	Risk treated red pine stripwood moulding IV 4C/R	45×45						
	-	Risk treated red pine stripwood moulding IV 4C/R	70×45						

Drawing reference					Name				Section
-	Risk	treated	red	pine	stripwood	moulding	IV	4C/R	95×45
_	Risk	treated	red	pine	stripwood	moulding	IV	4C/R	120×45
-	Risk	treated	red	pine	stripwood	moulding	IV	4C/R	145×45
-	Risk	treated	red	pine	stripwood	moulding	IV	4C/R	195×45
-	Risk	treated	red	pine	stripwood	moulding	IV	4C/R	58×58
_	Risk	treated	red	pine	stripwood	moulding	IV	4C/R	120×59
_	Risk	treated	red	pine	stripwood	moulding	IV	4C/R	70×70
_	Risk	treated	red	pine	stripwood	moulding	IV	4C/R	145×70
_	Risk	treated	red	pine	stripwood	moulding	IV	4C/R	195×70
_	Risk	treated	red	pine	stripwood	moulding	IV	4C/R	220×70
-	Risk	treated	red	pine	stripwood	moulding	IV	4C/R	95×95
Drawing reference					Name				Section
_	Risk	treated	red	pine	stripwood R-2	moulding	IV	4C/R	45×20
_	Risk	treated	red	pine	stripwood R-2	moulding	IV	4C/R	70×20
-	Risk	treated	red	pine	stripwood R-2	moulding	IV	4C/R	95×20
_	Risk	treated	red	pine	stripwood R-2	moulding	IV	4C/R	120×20
_	Risk	treated	red	pine	stripwood R-2	moulding	IV	4C/R	195×20
-	Risk	treated	red	pine	stripwood R-2	moulding	IV	4C/R	95×25
_	Risk	treated	red	pine	stripwood R-2	moulding	IV	4C/R	45×28
-	Risk	treated	red	pine	stripwood R-2	moulding	IV	4C/R	30×30
_	Risk	treated	red	pine	stripwood R-2	moulding	IV	4C/R	120×30
_	Risk	treated	red	pine	stripwood R-2	moulding	IV	4C/R	45×45
_	Risk	treated	red	pine	stripwood R-2	moulding	IV	4C/R	70×45
-	Risk	treated	red	pine	stripwood R-2	moulding	IV	4C/R	95×45
_	Risk	treated	red	pine	stripwood R-2	moulding	IV	4C/R	120×45
-	Risk	treated	red	pine	stripwood R-2	moulding	IV	4C/R	145×45
-	Li	stón pin	o ro	jo tr	atado ries	go IV 4C/	RR	-2	195×45

×

Drawing reference					Name				Section
	Risk	treated	red	pine	stripwood R-2	moulding	IV	4C/R	195×45
_	Risk	treated	red	pine	stripwood R-2	moulding	IV	4C/R	58×58
-	Risk	treated	red	pine	stripwood R-2	moulding	IV	4C/R	120×59
_	Risk	treated	red	pine	stripwood R-2	moulding	IV	4C/R	70×70
_	Risk	treated	red	pine	stripwood R-2	moulding	IV	4C/R	145×70
_	Risk	treated	red	pine	stripwood R-2	moulding	IV	4C/R	195×70
_	Risk	treated	red	pine	stripwood R-2	moulding	IV	4C/R	220×70
_	Risk	treated	red	pine	stripwood R-2	moulding	IV	4C/R	95×95